

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 6-7/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).4346/2007

MOHD.MANZAR ULLAH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM PRAKASH (D) THROUGH LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Pankaj Singh, appearing on behalf of Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Advocate-on-Record has disclosed that they are unable to file the outcome of dasti service from the unserved respondents. Now, petitioner is also no more. They have to disclose such fact on record with appropriate documents with proof before the next date.

List again on 30.11.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR